Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:46:27

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/3/2010 15:50.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 48.611 16:50:36.264 14 51.581 +2.338 16:58:19.837
(26) DANIEL SCHIMITZ 6 48.947 +0.336 16:51:25.211 15 51.460 +2.217 16:59:11.297
1 16:47:18.088 7 49.662 +1.051 16:52:14.873 16 51.851 +2.608 17:00:03.148
2 46.380 +0.818 16:48:04.468 8 49.703 +1.092 16:53:04.576 17 53.031 +3.788 17:00:56.179
3 45.907 +0.345 16:48:50.375 9 50.269 +1.658 16:53:54.845
4 46.428 +0.866 16:49:36.803 10 49.879 +1.268 16:54:44.724 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
5 45.983 +0.421 16:50:22.786 1 49.326 +0.715 16:55:34.050 1 16:47:23.385
6 45,562 16:51:08.348 12 49.329 +0.718 16:56:23.379 2 50.696 16:48:14.081
7 46.092 +0.530 16:51:54.440 13 49.058 +0.447 16:57:12.437 3 52.601 +1.905 16:49:06.682
8 46.010 +0.448 16:52:40.450 14 49.815 +1.204 16:58:02.252 4 51.406 +0.710 16:49:58.088
9 46.399 +0.837 16:53:26.849 15 49.848 +1.237 16:58:52.100 5 51.302 +0.606 16:50:49.390
10 46.483 +0.921 16:54:13.332 16 50.645 +2.034 16:59:42.745 6 51.601 +0.905 16:51:40.991
1 46.442 +0.880 16:54:59.774 17 49.458 +0.847 17:00:32.203 7 51.760 +1.064 16:52:32.751
12 46.092 +0.530 16:55:45.866 8 52.690 +1.994 16:53:25.441
13 46.727 +1.165 16:56:32.593 (75) FABIANO RIBEIRO 9 53.415 +2.719 16:54:18.856
14 46.256 +0.694 16:57:18.849 1 16:47:17.249 10 52.911 +2.215 16:55:11.767
15 47.796 +2.234 16:58:06.645 2 49.093 +0.198 16:48:06.342 11 52.561 +1.865 16:56:04.328
16 46.444 +0.882 16:58:53.089 3 48.895 16:48:55.237 12 52.395 +1.699 16:56:56.723
17 47577 +2.015 16:59:40.666 4 49.744 +0.849 16:49:44.981 13 52.807 +2.111 16:57:49.530
18 49.687 +4.125 17:00:30.353 5 50.006 +1.111 16:50:34.987 14 52.711 +2.015 16:58:42.241
6 49.716 +0.821 16:51:24.703 15 53.967 +3.271 16:59:36.208
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 7 49.680 +0.785 16:52:14.383 16 52.412 +1.716 17:00:28.620
1 16:47:14.169 8 50.099 +1.204 16:53:04.482 17 54.322 +3.626 17:01:22.942
2 45.286 +0.106 16:47:59.455 9 50.124 +1.229 16:53:54.606
3 45.180 16:48:44.635 10 49.951 +1.056 16:54:44.557 (637) GUILHERME PEREIRA
4 46.009 +0.829 16:49:30.644 11 50.814 +1.919 16:55:35.371 1 16:47:19.712
5 45.202 +0.022 16:50:15.846 12 50.541 +1.646 16:56:25.912 2 48.754 +0.983 16:48:08.466
6 45521 +0.341 16:51:01.367 13 49.917 +1.022 16:57:15.829 3 48.541 +0.770 16:48:57.007
7 46.673 +1.493 16:51:48.040 14 50.412 +1.517 16:58:06.241 4 48.304 +0.533 16:49:45.311
8 46.606 +1.426 16:52:34.646 15 49.768 +0.873 16:58:56.009 5 48.345 +0.574 16:50:33.656
9 46.818 +1.638 16:53:21.464 16 49.974 +1.079 16:59:45.983 6 47.771 16:51:21.427
10 47.862 +2.682 16:54:09.326 17 50.597 +1.702 17:00:36.580 7 47.782 +0.011 16:52:09.209
1 45971 +0.791 16:54:55.297 8 48.149 +0.378 16:52:57.358
12 46.018 +0.838 16:55:41.315 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 9 47.792 +0.021 16:53:45.150
13 46.656 +1.476 16:56:27.971 1 16:47:19.398 10 50.241 +2.470 16:54:35.391
14 47.076 +1.896 16:57:15.047 2 49.578 +0.363 16:48:08.976 11 59.205 +11.434 16:55:34.596
15 52.589 +7.409 16:58:07.636 3 50.024 +0.809 16:48:59.000 12 59.954 +12.183 16:56:34.550
16 53.834 +8.654 16:59:01.470 4 49.922 +0.707 16:49:48.922 13 1:00.695 +12.924 16:57:35.245
17 56.972 +11.792 16:59:58.442 5 49.476 +0.261 16:50:38.398 14 1:00.551 +12.780 16:58:35.796
18 57.430 +12.250 17:00:55.872 6 50.225 +1.010 16:51:28.623 15 58.875 +11.104 16:59:34.671
7 49.657 +0.442 16:52:18.280 16 59.743 +11.972 17:00:34.414
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 8 49.603 +0.388 16:53:07.883
1 16:47:19.032 9 49.215 16:53:57.098 (51) LIONARDO SINESIO SILVEIRA
2 48.567 +0.787 16:48:07.599 10 49.293 +0.078 16:54:46.391 1 16:47:20.177
3 49.465 +1.685 16:48:57.064 11 49.802 +0.587 16:55:36.193 2 50.324 +1.051 16:48:10.501
4 48.191 +0.411 16:49:45.255 12 50.113 +0.898 16:56:26.306 3 49.385 +0.112 16:48:59.886
5 48.595 +0.815 16:50:33.850 13 50.036 +0.821 16:57:16.342 4 49.273 16:49:49.159
6 47.780 16:51:21.630 14 51.047 +1.832 16:58:07.389 5 49.523 +0.250 16:50:38.682
7 47.968 +0.188 16:52:09.598 15 51.249 +2.034 16:58:58.638 6 50.144 +0.871 16:51:28.826
8 48.044 +0.264 16:52:57.642 16 50.922 +1.707 16:59:49.560 7 49.600 +0.327 16:52:18.426
9 48.183 +0.403 16:53:45.825 17 51.816 +2.601 17:00:41.376 8 49.551 +0.278 16:53:07.977
10 50.408 +2.628 16:54:36.233 9 49.321 +0.048 16:53:57.298
11 49.747 +1.967 16:55:25.980 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 10 49.562 +0.289 16:54:46.860
12 50.200 +2.420 16:56:16.180 1 16:47:21.886 11 50.282 +1.009 16:55:37.142
13 49.543 +1.763 16:57:05.723 2 49.879 +0.636 16:48:11.765 12 1:00.357 +11.084 16:56:37.499
14 49.981 +2.201 16:57:55.704 3 49.243 16:49:01.008 13 1:03.757 +14.484 16:57:41.256
15 49.628 +1.848 16:58:45.332 4 49.951 +0.708 16:49:50.959 14 1:05.680 +16.407 16:58:46.936
16 49.339 +1.559 16:59:34.671 5 49.875 +0.632 16:50:40.834 15 1:09.001 +19.728 16:59:55.937
17 49.912 +2.132 17:00:24.583 6 50.220 +0.977 16:51:31.054 16 1:05.675 +16.402 17:01:01.612
18 51.496 +3.716 17:01:16.079 7 49.560 +0.317 16:52:20.614
8 49.725 +0.482 16:53:10.339 (228) JACSON KEIL
(33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN 9 50.320 +1.077 16:54:00.659 1 16:47:19.156
1 16:47:18.607 10 51.798 +2.555 16:54:52.457 2 46.807 +1.716 16:48:05.963
2 49.554 +0.943 16:48:08.161 11 52.567 +3.324 16:55:45.024 3 45.091 16:48:51.054
3 49.930 +1.319 16:48:58.091 12 52.423 +3.180 16:56:37.447 4 46.419 +1.328 16:49:37.473
4 49.562 +0.951 16:49:47.653 13 50.809 +1.566 16:57:28.256 5 45.804 +0.713 16:50:23.277
Orbits
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Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:46:27

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/3/2010 15:50.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 3:57.362 +3:12.271 16:54:20.639
7 49.861 +4.770 16:55:10.500
8 1:52.634 +1:07.543 16:57:03.134
(199) JAMESSON RAFAEL WACELKOSKI
1 16:47:20.387
2 49.146 16:48:09.533
3 50.945 +1.799 16:49:00.478
4 50.176 +1.030 16:49:50.654
5 49.776 +0.630 16:50:40.430
6 2:45.619 +1:56.473 16:53:26.049
(800) ALEX CAMPOS
1 16:47:17.729
2 49.478 16:48:07.207
(78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
1 16:47:21.444
2 50.016 16:48:11.460
Orbits
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